Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Exterior dimensions
Brand name
Type code
Lot number
Connector JST-made
GH series 3P
Terminal symbol.
* Unless otherwise specified, the dimensional tolerance shall be IT16 [unit: mm].
Detection center indication
Notes 1. The table shows the relationships between the connector
terminal symbols and terminal numbers.
 2. The housing compatible with the connector shall be type
GHR-03V- made by JST Co., Ltd.
Terminal symbol.
(Indication)
Terminal
No.
VCC (V) 1
OUT (O) 2
GND (G) 3
฀5
6
OMRON ON-LINE
Global - http://www.omron.com
USA - http://www.components.omron.com
Cat. No.฀W2DN-02A(E)R03a ฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀Printed฀฀in฀฀USA
OMRON ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS LLC
847-882-2288
฀11/14฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀฀ Specifications฀subject฀฀to฀change฀฀without฀notice
All sales are subject to Omron Electronic Components LLC standard terms and conditions of sale, which
can be found at http://www.components.omron.com/components/web/webfiles.nsf/sales_terms.html
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.